
Party Term  Expires Telephone Email Address
Dem 2012 (202) 456-1414 comments@whitehouse.gov
Dem 2012 (202) 456-1414 vice_president@whitehouse.gov
Dem 2014 (202) 224-3121 https://harkin.senate.gov/c/index.cfm
Rep 2016 (202) 224-3121 http://grassley.senate.gov/contact.cfm
Dem 2012 (202) 224-3121 http://boswell.house.gov/messageform.htm
Rep 2014 (515) 281-5211 https://governor.iowa.gov/contact/
Rep 2014 (515) 281-5211 https://governor.iowa.gov/contact/
Rep 2014 (515) 281-5204 sos@sos.state.ia.us
Rep 2014 (515) 281-5834 info@auditor.state.ia.us
Dem 2014 (515) 281-5368 treasurer@iowa.gov
Rep 2014 (515) 281-5321 http://www.agriculture.state.ia.us/emailContact/contactMe.asp?Staff.ID=87

Dem 2014 (515) 281-5164 webteam@ag.state.ia.us

Party Term Expires Telephone Email Address
Dem 2014 (515) 281-3371 dennis.black@legis.state.ia.us
Rep 2012 (515) 281-3371 pat.ward@legis.state.ia.us
Dem 2014 (515) 281-3371 matt.mccoy@legis.state.ia.us
Rep 2012 (515) 281-3371 brad.zaun@legis.state.ia.us
Dem 2014 (515) 281-3371 jack.hatch@legis.state.ia.us
Dem 2012 (515) 281-3371 dick.dearden@legis.state.ia.us
Rep 2014 (515) 281-3371 larry.noble@legis.state.ia.us

District Name

Des Moines, IA 50309-4757
Telephone: 515-286-3247  Fax: 515-286-2099 
E-mail: election@polkcountyiowa.gov

Polk County Commissioner of Elections
Jamie Fitzgerald
Polk County Election Office
120 Second Avenue - Suite A

Auditor of State
State Treasurer

David A. Vaudt
Michael Fitzgerald

Office
President of the United States

Lt. Governor
Secretary of State Matt Schultz

Governor

Senate District 31 Matt McCoy

Senate District 21 Dennis H. Black
Senate District 30 Pat Ward

Senate District 34 Dick L. Dearden
Senate District 35 Larry L. Noble

Senate District 32 Brad Zaun
Senate District 33 Jack Hatch

State of Iowa Senators

Vice President of the United States
U.S. Senator
U.S. Senator
3rd District Representative

Chuck Grassley
Leonard Boswell
Terry E. Branstad
Kim Reynolds

Bill Northey
Tom Miller

United States and State Elected Officials

Secretary of Agriculture
Attorney General

Name
Barack Obama
Joe Biden
Tom Harkin



Party Term Expires Telephone Email Address
Rep 2012 (515) 281-3221 Kim.Pearson@legis.state.ia.us
Rep 2012 (515) 281-3221 chris.hagenow@legis.state.ia.us
Rep 2012 (515) 281-3221 peter.cownie@legis.state.ia.us
Dem 2012 (515) 281-3221 Jo.Oldson@legis.state.ia.us
Dem 2012 (515) 281-3221 Bruce.Hunter@legis.state.ia.us
Rep 2012 (515) 281-3221 Scott.Raecker@legis.state.ia.us
Dem 2012 (515) 281-3221 Janet.Petersen@legis.state.ia.us
Dem 2012 (515) 281-3221 RuthAnn.Gaines@legis.state.ia.us
Dem 2012 (515) 281-3221 Ako.Abdul-Samad@legis.state.ia.us
Dem 2012 (515) 281-3221 Kevin.McCarthy@legis.state.ia.us
Dem 2012 (515) 281-3221 Rick.Olson@legis.state.ia.us
Rep 2012 (515) 281-3221 erik.helland@legis.state.ia.us
Rep 2012 (515) 281-3221 kevin.koester@legis.state.ia.us

Party Term Expires Telephone Email Address
Rep 2012 (515) 286-3120 countyboard@polkcountyiowa.gov
Rep 2012 (515) 286-3120 countyboard@polkcountyiowa.gov
Dem 2014 (515) 286-3120 countyboard@polkcountyiowa.gov
Dem 2014 (515) 286-3120 countyboard@polkcountyiowa.gov
Dem 2014 (515) 286-3120 countyboard@polkcountyiowa.gov

Party Term Expires Telephone Email Address
Dem 2014 (515) 286-3737 ctyatty@polkcountyiowa.gov
Dem 2012 (515) 286-3080 auditor@polkcountyiowa.gov
Dem 2014 (515) 286-3160 info@polkrecorder.com
Dem 2014 (515) 286-3041 treasurer@polkcountyiowa.gov
Dem 2012 (515) 286-3800 polkcounty.sheriff@polkcountyiowa.gov

District Name
House of Representatives 42 Kim Pearson

House of Representatives 61 Jo Oldson
House of Representatives 62 Bruce Hunter

House of Representatives 59 Chris Hagenow
House of Representatives 60 Peter Cownie

Ruth Ann Gaines
House of Representatives 66 Ako Abdul-Samad

House of Representatives 63 Scott Raecker
House of Representatives 64 Janet Petersen

Erik Helland
House of Representatives 70 Kevin Koester

Supervisor District 2 E.J. Giovannetti

House of Representatives 69

District Name

State of Iowa House of Representatives

Polk County Board of Supersivors

Supervisor District 1 Robert Brownell

House of Representatives 67 Kevin McCarthy
House of Representatives 68 Rick L. Olson

House of Representatives 65

Office Name
Polk County Row Offices

Supervisor District 3 Tom Hockensmith
Supervisor District 4 John F. Mauro
Supervisor District 5 Angela Connolly

Polk County Recorder Julie Haggerty
Polk County Treasurer Mary Maloney

Polk County Attorney John P. Sarcone
Polk County Auditor Jamie Fitzgerald

Polk County Sheriff Bill McCarthy


